
FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la  1ère REGION
grande synthe

AS PIGEONS VIEUX ADDITION DES PLACES

       DATES  05/4 12/4 19/4 26/4 10/5 17/5 24/5 31/ 5 07/6 14/6 21/6 05/7 12/7 19/7
Nbre PIGEONS    27  187  173  122   70   82   28   4 3   24   69   66   17   16   20

  1 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    015835.14              18         2    3         1    1    4         1    1     
  2 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    030620.11                    1    7         3    5        16         5    4    2
  3 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    000882.12               5    2    3   12        10    6         9         3    3
  4 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    015834.14               3   16   10   19    1         5   13                    
  5 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN   1605991.12               7         5   11    2    8                        2     
  6 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    181842.11              25    9         9                   5    1               
  7 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN   1660375.10               1    7         5                   9    3               
  8 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    027730.13               2              6                  10    7              1
  9 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    027727.13                   11         8                   2    2              5
 10 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      408154.10          2    8   22    4         5                                   
 11 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    408400.10               4   20         7                  11                    
 12 BYL DIDIER                364535.14          3   20                   6    4        14                    
 13 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    015825.14              13    8        16                   7                   4
 14 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    181772.11              14    5        18                   6    6               
 15 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    015838.14                        13   17         2                   3          
 16 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    015836.14               6   12        15              2                         
 17 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    015818.14                   15    8   10              4                         
 18 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    038688.10              21                                 12   12               
 19 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    008689.08         40             15   21                  17                    
 20 BYL DIDIER                364542.14          5                        7    7                              
 21 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    357696.14     5        17                        6                              
 22 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    248433.12              15                                  8   10               
 23 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    015832.14              35              1                   1                    
 24 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    015833.14              38         1              3                              
 25 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      488836.12         32                             9              4               
 26 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    203732.13              40              2                                        
 27 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    008690.08         33             17                                             
 28 VINCENT LUCIEN            027596.13         12   34        18                                             
 29 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      202423.13         46                                           17               
 30 BAYLLY HUGUES             196071.13         27        31                                 15               
 31 LANOY ALAIN               329199.09         28   41   14                                                  
 32 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      027565.13         42   39   26                                                  
 33 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    357700.14                                                  3    5               
 34 LANOY ALAIN               030631.11               9    3                                                  
 35 VINCENT LUCIEN            358841.14              12              4                                        
 36 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    357692.14                             14                             2          
 37 BAYLLY HUGUES             357544.14     7             10                                                  
 38 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      027542.13         11                                                            
 39 LANOY ALAIN               361303.14         15         4                                                  
 40 BYL DIDIER                253613.12          9   10                                                       
 41 BAYLLY HUGUES             461784.14     4        23                                                       
 42 BYL DIDIER                364557.14              24                   4                                   
 43 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    257230.13                                                 15   14               
 44 VINCENT LUCIEN            488817.12              26                             3                         
 45 BYL DIDIER                253615.12          7   22                                                       
 46 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN   1605985.12              11   19                                                  
 47 VINCENT LUCIEN            488816.12              19        14                                             
 48 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      362689.14          4        30                                                  
 49 VINCENT LUCIEN            358687.14              16             20                                        
 50 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      357499.14              33                                       8               
 51 BYL DIDIER                188276.11         17   27                                                       



 52 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      027568.13         29                                      18                    
 53 BAYLLY HUGUES             357487.14              37   18                                                  
 54 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      000846.12         45                                           11               
 55 BYL DIDIER                364558.14         24   32                                                       
 56 BYL DIDIER                202419.12         19   42                                                       
 57 BAYLLY HUGUES             248173.12         38        25                                                  
 58 VINCENT LUCIEN            015621.14         21   43                                                       
 59 BYL DIDIER                202414.12          1                                                            
 60 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    015817.14     1                                                                 
 61 BAYLLY HUGUES             357712.14     2                                                                 
 62 BAYLLY HUGUES             357713.14     3                                                                 
 63 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      027569.13                                                                       
 64 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    008689.01                                                            4          
 65 BAYLLY HUGUES             248154.12                    6                                                  
 66 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      364538.14     6                                                                 
 67 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      015693.14          6                                                            
 68 VINCENT LUCIEN            203454.13                         6                                             
 69 VINCENT LUCIEN            191941.11          8                                                            
 70 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      357497.14                                                                       
 71 BAYLLY HUGUES             248148.12                         9                                             
 72 LANOY ALAIN               030626.11         10                                                            
 73 BYL DIDIER                202419.13                                       11                              
 74 VINCENT LUCIEN            192031.11                        11                                             
 75 VINCENT LUCIEN            038877.10                        12                                             
 76 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    015812.14                             13                                        
 77 BAYLLY HUGUES             357558.14                   13                                                  
 78 BYL DIDIER                200296.13         13                                                            
 79 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      027542.12                                                      13               
 80 DUSSART PERE ET FILS      357490.14         14                                                            
 81 BAYLLY HUGUES             357542.14                                                      16               
 82 BAYLLY HUGUES             357482.14         16                                                            
 83 VINCENT LUCIEN            408339.10                        16                                             
 84 COLOOS PHILIPPE           363540.14                   17                                                  
 85 BYL DIDIER                461900.14         18                                                            
 86 BAYLLY HUGUES             357714.14         20                                                            
 87 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      015821.14                   21                                                  
 88 BAYLLY HUGUES             203564.13         22                                                            
 89 COLOOS PHILIPPE           204119.13                   23                                                  
 90 VINCENT LUCIEN            015609.14         23                                                            
 91 BAYLLY HUGUES             248162.12                   24                                                  
 92 BYL DIDIER                491270.12         25                                                            
 93 BYL DIDIER                253625.12         26                                                            
 94 BAYLLY HUGUES             161784.14                   27                                                  
 95 COLOOS PHILIPPE           363531.14                   28                                                  
 96 BYL DIDIER                364532.14              28                                                       
 97 VINCENT LUCIEN            015618.14              29                                                       
 98 LANOY ALAIN               329204.09                   29                                                  
 99 VINCENT LUCIEN            460232.10              30                                                       
100 BAYLLY HUGUES             015792.14         30                                                            
101 DUSSART PERE ET FILS      015701.14         31                                                            
102 VINCENT LUCIEN            408333.10              31                                                       
103 DUSSART PERE ET FILS      015752.14         34                                                            
104 BAYLLY HUGUES             357715.14         35                                                            
105 DUSSART PERE ET FILS      027751.14         36                                                            
106 LANOY ALAIN               191950.11              36                                                       
107 VINCENT LUCIEN            364449.14         37                                                            
108 VINCENT LUCIEN            205084.13         39                                                            
109 BAYLLY HUGUES             357716.14         41                                                            



110 VINCENT LUCIEN            248498.12         43                                                            
111 VINCENT LUCIEN            015612.14              44                                                       
112 BAYLLY HUGUES             248160.12         44                                                            
113 DUSSART PERE ET FILS      184328.11         47                                                            



FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la  1ère REGION
grande synthe

AS PIGEONS VIEUX ADDITION DES PLACES (SUITE)

       DATES  26/7 02/8
Nbre PIGEONS    40   10     CLASSEMENT

  1 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    015835.14          1  9 prix    32 pts
  2 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    030620.11     8       9 prix    51 pts
  3 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    000882.12             9 prix    53 pts
  4 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    015834.14    10    2  9 prix    79 pts
  5 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN   1605991.12             6 prix    35 pts
  6 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    181842.11     6       6 prix    55 pts
  7 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN   1660375.10             5 prix    25 pts
  8 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    027730.13             5 prix    26 pts
  9 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    027727.13             5 prix    28 pts
 10 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      408154.10             5 prix    41 pts
 11 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    408400.10     1       5 prix    43 pts
 12 BYL DIDIER                364535.14             5 prix    47 pts
 13 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    015825.14             5 prix    48 pts
 14 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    181772.11             5 prix    49 pts
 15 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    015838.14             4 prix    35 pts
 16 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    015836.14             4 prix    35 pts
 17 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    015818.14             4 prix    37 pts
 18 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    038688.10     2       4 prix    47 pts
 19 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    008689.08             4 prix    93 pts
 20 BYL DIDIER                364542.14             3 prix    19 pts
 21 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    357696.14             3 prix    28 pts
 22 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    248433.12             3 prix    33 pts
 23 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    015832.14             3 prix    37 pts
 24 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    015833.14             3 prix    42 pts
 25 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      488836.12             3 prix    45 pts
 26 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    203732.13     3       3 prix    45 pts
 27 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    008690.08          3  3 prix    53 pts
 28 VINCENT LUCIEN            027596.13             3 prix    64 pts
 29 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      202423.13     5       3 prix    68 pts
 30 BAYLLY HUGUES             196071.13             3 prix    73 pts
 31 LANOY ALAIN               329199.09             3 prix    83 pts
 32 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      027565.13             3 prix   107 pts
 33 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    357700.14             2 prix     8 pts
 34 LANOY ALAIN               030631.11             2 prix    12 pts
 35 VINCENT LUCIEN            358841.14             2 prix    16 pts
 36 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    357692.14             2 prix    16 pts
 37 BAYLLY HUGUES             357544.14             2 prix    17 pts
 38 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      027542.13     7       2 prix    18 pts
 39 LANOY ALAIN               361303.14             2 prix    19 pts
 40 BYL DIDIER                253613.12             2 prix    19 pts
 41 BAYLLY HUGUES             461784.14             2 prix    27 pts
 42 BYL DIDIER                364557.14             2 prix    28 pts
 43 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    257230.13             2 prix    29 pts
 44 VINCENT LUCIEN            488817.12             2 prix    29 pts
 45 BYL DIDIER                253615.12             2 prix    29 pts
 46 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN   1605985.12             2 prix    30 pts
 47 VINCENT LUCIEN            488816.12             2 prix    33 pts
 48 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      362689.14             2 prix    34 pts
 49 VINCENT LUCIEN            358687.14             2 prix    36 pts
 50 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      357499.14             2 prix    41 pts
 51 BYL DIDIER                188276.11             2 prix    44 pts



 52 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      027568.13             2 prix    47 pts
 53 BAYLLY HUGUES             357487.14             2 prix    55 pts
 54 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      000846.12             2 prix    56 pts
 55 BYL DIDIER                364558.14             2 prix    56 pts
 56 BYL DIDIER                202419.12             2 prix    61 pts
 57 BAYLLY HUGUES             248173.12             2 prix    63 pts
 58 VINCENT LUCIEN            015621.14             2 prix    64 pts
 59 BYL DIDIER                202414.12             1 prix     1 pts
 60 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    015817.14             1 prix     1 pts
 61 BAYLLY HUGUES             357712.14             1 prix     2 pts
 62 BAYLLY HUGUES             357713.14             1 prix     3 pts
 63 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      027569.13     4       1 prix     4 pts
 64 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    008689.01             1 prix     4 pts
 65 BAYLLY HUGUES             248154.12             1 prix     6 pts
 66 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      364538.14             1 prix     6 pts
 67 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      015693.14             1 prix     6 pts
 68 VINCENT LUCIEN            203454.13             1 prix     6 pts
 69 VINCENT LUCIEN            191941.11             1 prix     8 pts
 70 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      357497.14     9       1 prix     9 pts
 71 BAYLLY HUGUES             248148.12             1 prix     9 pts
 72 LANOY ALAIN               030626.11             1 prix    10 pts
 73 BYL DIDIER                202419.13             1 prix    11 pts
 74 VINCENT LUCIEN            192031.11             1 prix    11 pts
 75 VINCENT LUCIEN            038877.10             1 prix    12 pts
 76 PROTIN FABIEN ET ALAIN    015812.14             1 prix    13 pts
 77 BAYLLY HUGUES             357558.14             1 prix    13 pts
 78 BYL DIDIER                200296.13             1 prix    13 pts
 79 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      027542.12             1 prix    13 pts
 80 DUSSART PERE ET FILS      357490.14             1 prix    14 pts
 81 BAYLLY HUGUES             357542.14             1 prix    16 pts
 82 BAYLLY HUGUES             357482.14             1 prix    16 pts
 83 VINCENT LUCIEN            408339.10             1 prix    16 pts
 84 COLOOS PHILIPPE           363540.14             1 prix    17 pts
 85 BYL DIDIER                461900.14             1 prix    18 pts
 86 BAYLLY HUGUES             357714.14             1 prix    20 pts
 87 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      015821.14             1 prix    21 pts
 88 BAYLLY HUGUES             203564.13             1 prix    22 pts
 89 COLOOS PHILIPPE           204119.13             1 prix    23 pts
 90 VINCENT LUCIEN            015609.14             1 prix    23 pts
 91 BAYLLY HUGUES             248162.12             1 prix    24 pts
 92 BYL DIDIER                491270.12             1 prix    25 pts
 93 BYL DIDIER                253625.12             1 prix    26 pts
 94 BAYLLY HUGUES             161784.14             1 prix    27 pts
 95 COLOOS PHILIPPE           363531.14             1 prix    28 pts
 96 BYL DIDIER                364532.14             1 prix    28 pts
 97 VINCENT LUCIEN            015618.14             1 prix    29 pts
 98 LANOY ALAIN               329204.09             1 prix    29 pts
 99 VINCENT LUCIEN            460232.10             1 prix    30 pts
100 BAYLLY HUGUES             015792.14             1 prix    30 pts
101 DUSSART PERE ET FILS      015701.14             1 prix    31 pts
102 VINCENT LUCIEN            408333.10             1 prix    31 pts
103 DUSSART PERE ET FILS      015752.14             1 prix    34 pts
104 BAYLLY HUGUES             357715.14             1 prix    35 pts
105 DUSSART PERE ET FILS      027751.14             1 prix    36 pts
106 LANOY ALAIN               191950.11             1 prix    36 pts
107 VINCENT LUCIEN            364449.14             1 prix    37 pts
108 VINCENT LUCIEN            205084.13             1 prix    39 pts
109 BAYLLY HUGUES             357716.14             1 prix    41 pts



110 VINCENT LUCIEN            248498.12             1 prix    43 pts
111 VINCENT LUCIEN            015612.14             1 prix    44 pts
112 BAYLLY HUGUES             248160.12             1 prix    44 pts
113 DUSSART PERE ET FILS      184328.11             1 prix    47 pts


